
BOS  78 - 87  WZD Box Score-Full Game

Date: 25/10/2015 Time: 14:00 Venue: TCA Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 2BLKL

Referees:
Tomas Valatka, Nerijus Zaliabarkstis

Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

Gudeliunas Karolis 234:02 2/7 29 1/2 50 0/0 04 3 4 7 0 2 1 0 1 3 0 5*

Malinauskas Audrius 428:14 3/7 43 1/2 50 0/2 05 3 2 5 1 2 2 0 0 5 0 7*

Kleiza Paulius 625:40 5/11 45 1/4 25 0/1 06 3 2 5 0 1 2 0 0 5 0 11*

Revuckas Egidijus 2933:00 13/28 46 3/12 25 10/12 839 2 5 7 3 5 2 0 1 1 0 39*

Tysev ic Ernest -111:01 0/3 0 0/1 0 2/4 5010 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2

Stanislauskas Mantas 727:19 3/5 60 1/2 50 0/0 011 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 7

Urbanav icius Lukas -710:26 0/4 0 0/3 0 0/0 012 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Susmara Mantvydas 629:31 3/9 33 1/6 17 0/0 013 1 5 6 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 7*

Miezetis Marius 000:41 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46Totals: 29/74 39 8/32 25 12/19 63 14 24 38 8 14 7 0 4 22 0 78

Marius Miezetis

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

WZD

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

Dvarvy tis Modestas 1728:42 6/12 50 2/6 33 3/5 603 0 4 4 4 1 1 1 0 3 0 17*

Petrauskas Haroldas 216:03 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/0 05 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Damasauskas Mantas 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abukauskas A iv aras 1427:43 6/10 60 0/0 0 3/3 1009 1 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 15*

Rauka Edgaras -206:39 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/0 010 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

Mudingis Mindaugas 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daubaras Donatas 612:27 2/2 100 1/1 100 0/0 015 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 5*

Andrijauskas Andrius 1532:50 6/15 40 0/1 0 4/6 6717 1 6 7 4 3 0 2 0 2 0 16*

Lopeta Ernestas 1120:28 2/6 33 0/1 0 3/6 5023 2 8 10 1 1 1 1 0 4 0 7*

Pranev icius Jonas 1530:20 9/20 45 6/14 43 3/7 4324 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 27

Pliusky s Dainius 124:43 0/3 0 0/0 0 0/0 041 3 3 6 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0

79Totals: 31/72 43 9/26 35 16/27 59 7 28 35 13 9 10 4 0 20 0 87

Mantas Damasauskas

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

Game Analysis

BOS WZD

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

8

40

9

2

9

9

40

2

0

27

BOS WZD

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

38

0

0

38

52

35

0

0

35
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BOS WZD

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

4

10

4

4

07:38

13

11

32:15

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed Eff - Efficiency
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